

1st on A/c Bill

7

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-					
Mathiya paschim Tola to Miya Tola.					
Block - Sangrampur					
Agreement No.					

Agency -	Sujit Kumar			
Agreement value.	19090692/-			
Date of agreement -	22-08-2020			
Date of completion -	21-06-2021			
Date of measurement	08-10-2020			
① const. of reference, & working bench mark	- - - -			
" " " "	" " " "			All comp. job
Qty :-	2.250 km			

Continuation

1st on O/C.

6

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 154					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Date, 06-03-2021					
① const. of reference & marking					
Bench mark - - - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page - 1					
Qty = 2.25 km					
@ Rs 9875.10/km - - - - - Rs 22228.00					
② const. of reference pillars					
Burgies - - - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page - 2					
Qty = 2.25 km					
@ Rs 9672.80/km - - - - - Rs 21764.00					
③ clearing & grubbing overland including uprooting					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page - 2					
Qty = 0.68 Ha					
@ Rs 51133.74/Ha - - - - - Rs 34771.00					
④ const. of embankment w/ Thopad. material - - - local, 1000m					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page - 2					
Qty = 405.90 m ³					
@ Rs 202.52/m ³ - - - - - Rs 82203.00					
Continuation					

Continuation

Rs 160966.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/6) comp. of embankment with approved material obtained					
----- length 100 m -----					
Qty wide 1.17. B. 2 page - 2					
				Qty = 947.10 m ³	
@ Rs 167.41/m ³				Rs	158554.00
(6/7) Excavation for roadway in soil using -----					
Qty wide 1.17. B. 2 page - 3					
				Qty = 82.50 m ³	
@ Rs 74.16/m ³				Rs	6118.00
(7/9) comp. of CRB by P/V well graded material					

Qty wide 1.17. B. 2 page - 4					
				Qty = 341.85 m ³	
@ Rs 3170.30/m ³				Rs	1083767.00
(8/10) P/V laying & sealing & compacting WBM in					

Qty wide 1.17. B. 2 page - 4					
				Qty = 428.84 m ³	
@ Rs 39 37.85/m ³				Rs	1688708.00

Continuation

Rs 3098113.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) 14) const. of un-reinforced plain cement concrete Pavement					
Qty in R.F. M.B. & Poggel-5					
				Qty = 910.65 m ³	
@ Rs 7249.21 / m ³				Rs	6601493.00
				Rs	9699606.00
(10) 46) 662 const @ 12% — Rs					1163953.00

$\frac{14}{47}$	add 0.88%	1%	Rs	96996.00
			Total Rs	10960555.00
Below 0.06% as per agreement.				
			Rs	6576.00
			Rs	10953979.00
Date			06-03-2021	
A.E.			J.F.	

Continuation